A-96 0000000 468

MICHAEL P. MOLONEY DIRECT DIAL NUMBER (BIJ) #22-ROSS POST OFFICE BOX 220
DAYTON, OHIO 45-102-0220
(513) 222-2500
TELEFAX: (513) 222-6554

A LEGAL PROJEBBIONAL ASSOCIATION

IN BEHINGPIELDI
4 WEBT MAIN BEREET
BUITE BOO
POBT OFFICE BOX (346
BEHINGFIELD, OHIO 4880(-1348
(813) 388-7878
TELEFAXI (813) 388-6181

February 23, 1996

Florida Secretary of State P.O. Box 5588 Tallahassee, FL 32314

000001724680 -02/27/96--01030--001 -***1785.00 -***1785.00

Re: Lambert Family Limited Partnership

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a Certificate of Limited Partnership to be filed on behalf of the Lambert Family Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$1,785.00 to cover the filing fee. Please file this document with your office and return a time-stamped copy to me in the enclosed envelope.

Thank you for your assistance with regard to this matter.

Sincerely,

Michael P. Moloney

PAATTY\MPM\MPM-3274.L/map Name Enclosure(s) 1.36100 Availability Document Examiner L_{UU} Updater 000Updater Verifyer i ··`c Asimo ledgement UUU P. Verilyer ν cc

43.80 00.00

MARGODD HAD)

8 04 COO COO 00 A



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 29, 1996

MICHAEL P. MOLONEY SEBALY SHILLITO & DYER P.O. BOX 220 DAYTON, OH 45402-0220

SUBJECT: LAMBERT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W96000004600

We have received your document for LAMBERT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1785.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 396A00009020

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

1.	The William B. Tambert Family Limited Partnership		
••	(Name of Limited Partnership; mi	ust contain a suffix such as "Limited", d Parmenhip")	
2.	2207 Gulf Shore Blvd., N. Naples, F.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(The Business Address	of Umited Partnership)	
3.	William B. Lambert:	ent for Gervice of Process)	
	frame or regionation is		
4,	2207 Gulf Shore Blvd., N. Naples, M		
	(Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)		
5.	William B Ju	abrit	
	(Registered Agent must sign here to a Service of	eccept designation as Registered cont ri-	
6.	2207 Gulf Shore Blvd., N. Naples, FI (The Mailing Address of		
7.1	The latest date upon which the Limited Partne	ership is to be dissolved is Dec. 21, 2035	
8.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)	SPECIFIC ADDRESS	
	William B. Lambert, Trustee,	2207 Gulf Shore Blvd. N. Naples FL 33	1940
	The William B. Lambert Family Trust		

Signed this 2212 day of Dec	
Signature of all general partners: William B Frushif	96 I
General Partner William B. Lambert, Trustee, The William B. Lambert Family Trust	General Partn 55 12 III
General Partner	General Partne CODA
Congral Barmer	

=

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of	the general partners of The William B.
Lambert Family Limited Partnership	, a Florida Limited Pertnership, certify as fol
O'NS;	•
The amount of capital contributions to date	of the limited partners is \$0
The total amount contributed and anticipat	ed to be contributed by the limited permers
at this time totals \$ 2,500,000.00 .	תי 👼 יח
This 22md day of Deccurb	. 18 95
	<u>்</u> பட்ட ம ்
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	5 5 6
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that	I(we) have read the foregoing a i hat he
acts alleged are ture, to the best of my knowledg	ge and belief.
William & Thinkey	
General Partner	General Parnter
William B. Lambert, Trustee The William B. Lambert Family Trust	
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

Q₁ 🗢

A96000000468

SEBALY, SHILLITO & DYER

BHELLA H. MCLARTY
PARALEGAL
EXT. DO34
C-MAIL. BRM(WBBDLAW-COM

A LEGAL PROPERSIONAL ASSOCIATION
1300 COUNTHOUSE PLAZA NE
POST OFFICE BOX BEO
DAYTON, OHIO 45402-0220

TELEPHONE (BID) 222-2500 Telegopien (BID) 222-0554 MEMBER OF
COMMERCIAL LAW APPLIATES
WITH OFFICES IN
PRINCIPAL CITIES WORLDWIDE

February 24, 1997

Florida Secretary of State Capitol Building, Plaza Level 400 South Monroe Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 00002101620--9 -02/28/97--01123--001 *****52.50 *****52.50

To whom this may concern:

(IV

Re: The William B. Lambert Family Limited Partnership

Enclosed please find a Certificate of Amendment of Limited Partnership for the above referenced partnership and a check in the amount of \$52.50 to cover filing fees. Please forward a time/date stamped copy to my attention in the enclosed envelope.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

Sheila R. McLarty

Paralegal

Enclosure F:\ATTY\EPD\EPD-476.L

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

OF	ray par proof t	(<u>a</u>	
The William B. Lambort Family Limited Partnership) - - -	FEB 2	T_1
	111	- (.6)	1 1
		רט	C)
(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)	KIDA	[1]	•
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited p	artnersh	ip, w	hose
certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on _ March 12, 1996	, {	adopt	s the
following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:			
FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted	d)		
NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS:			
William B. Lambert. Trustee, The William B. Lambert Family 2207 Gulf Shore I ., N. Naples, Florida 33940 Eyelyn K. Lambert, Trustee, The Evelyn K. Lambert Family Tr 2207 Gulf Shore Blvd., N. Naples, Florida 33940			
SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing Department of State.	g with th	he Flo	orida
THIRD: Signature(s) Signature of current general partner: William B Tumbret.			
William B. Lambert, Trustee			
Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable:			